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FREAK SCENE PARSONS GREEN MENU

3

1000 Leaves
Truffled house chips with yuzu-truffle mayo and a jalapeno dip

Grains and Greens salad

Scorched Edamame
with sake, lemon, butter and sea salt

Yellowtail Sashimi
with tosazu, karrif lime mayo and pickled chillies

Singapore Chili Crab Wonton Bombs
2 piece per order

Tuna Sashimi 'Pizza’
Blue fin tuna, wasabi tobiko & truffle ponzu

Beef Fillet Tataki
with onion ponzu and garlic crisps

Jerusalem Artichoke 'Chopsticks'
with a truffle ponzu dip

Miso-Yaki Black Cod Tacos
with scorched re chilli salsa - 2 pieces per order

Crispy Fable Pulled Shiitake
with honey-hoisin sauce

Grilled Hispi Cabbage
with dried miso, ponzu, nut-brown butter & truffle

Nasu Dengaku
miso-grilled aubergine with caramalised walnuts & sancho

Roasted Hokkaido Scallops
with a tamari-ginger-butter sauce & black truffle - 2 piece per order

Hijiki Salad

£6.00

£8.50

£5.00

£19.00

£13.00

£16.50

£18.00

£10.00

£16.00

£9.00

£12.00

£10.00

£19.00

£9.50



Tom Yum Rice Hot Pot

Salmon Kushi-yaki
with a café de Paris miso butter - 2 pieces per order

BBQ Pork Belly Buns
grilled Duke of Berkshire belly, amazu pickles, and peanut-soy

Crispy Seabass
with a Thai herb salad, pickles and a hot and sour coconut sauce

Tea Smoked Lamb Chops
with anticucho miso sauce - 2 pieces per order

Chicken Fried Chicken
with peanut soy, pineapple sambal and house pickles

Japanese Mushroom Hoba-yaki
grilled with yuzu-miso, Gorgonzola and pine nuts

Grilled Baby Back Ribs
with honey-soy ginger glaze

Baby Squid kara-age
with a jalapeno dip

£10.00

£14.00

£18.00

£14.00

£17.00

£19.50

£15.00

£15.00

£12.50



