

FREAK SCENE PARSONS GREEN MENU

1000 Leaves Truffled house chips with yuzu-truffle mayo and a jalapeno dip	£6.00
Grains and Greens salad	£8.50
Scorched Edamame with sake, lemon, butter and sea salt	£5.00
Yellowtail Sashimi with tosazu, karrif lime mayo and pickled chillies	£19.00
Singapore Chili Crab Wonton Bombs 2 piece per order	£13.00
Tuna Sashimi 'Pizza' Blue fin tuna, wasabi tobiko & truffle ponzu	£16.50
Beef Fillet Tataki with onion ponzu and garlic crisps	£18.00
Jerusalem Artichoke 'Chopsticks' with a truffle ponzu dip	£10.00
Miso-Yaki Black Cod Tacos with scorched re chilli salsa - 2 pieces per order	£16.00
Crispy Fable Pulled Shiitake with honey-hoisin sauce	£9.00
Grilled Hispi Cabbage with dried miso, ponzu, nut-brown butter & truffle	£12.00
Nasu Dengaku miso-grilled aubergine with caramalised walnuts & sancho	£10.00
Roasted Hokkaido Scallops with a tamari-ginger-butter sauce & black truffle - 2 piece per order	£19.00
Hijiki Salad	£9.50

Tom Yum Rice Hot Pot	£10.00
Salmon Kushi-yaki with a café de Paris miso butter - 2 pieces per order	£14.00
BBQ Pork Belly Buns grilled Duke of Berkshire belly, amazu pickles, and peanut-soy	£18.00
Crispy Seabass with a Thai herb salad, pickles and a hot and sour coconut sauce	£14.00
Tea Smoked Lamb Chops with anticucho miso sauce - 2 pieces per order	£17.00
Chicken Fried Chicken with peanut soy, pineapple sambal and house pickles	£19.50
Japanese Mushroom Hoba-yaki grilled with yuzu-miso, Gorgonzola and pine nuts	£15.00
Grilled Baby Back Ribs with honey-soy ginger glaze	£15.00
Baby Squid kara-age with a jalapeno dip	£12.50